PORSCHE

Certificate of Authenticity

The Porsche vehicle with identification number

WPO0OAB0910GS120616

was manufactured with the following
assembly specifications:

¢ Model Year/Type: 1986 911 CARRERA COUPE
Engine Number: 64G01380
Transmission Number: 74G01247
Exterior Paint Color/Code: GUARDS RED / G1G1
Interior Material Color/Type: BLACK LEATHER / LE

¢ Optional Equipment:
U.S. EMISSIONS
"MONTEREY” AM/FM STEREO WITH CASSETTE PLAYER
AUTOMATIC HEATING REGULATION
ALARM SYSTEM
CRUISE CONTROL
COMFORT SEAT - RIGHT
SHORTENED GEAR SHIFT LEVER
CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM
LIMITED SLIP DIFFERENTIAL
REAR WINDOW WIPER
16” FORGED ALLOY WHEELS
SPORT SHOCKS
FRONT & REAR SPOILERS
POWER SUNROOF

\

0
PCNA 7400 Am 04/10/2000

Number Porsche Cars North America, Inc. Date



SARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1986 PORSCHE 911 CARRE...
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5 Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
‘ Total Loss
‘ No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

WL TS

Odometer Check
No |nd|catlon of an odometer rollback

Accudentl Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

T T N P A T

Manufacturer Recall

Baslc Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

T e verm Sn AL

Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&yv..

No Issues
. Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reponed

NO Isues

o Indicated
No Isues
. Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Data
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

[QECIEEY x| Detailed History

Glossary

Date: Mileage:

Source:
11/19/1986 91

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Title #14176005
Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

; Title #15618868

- 103/19/1999 11537 Texas

i Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Missouri

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Patterson, MO
Title #CB682007

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Sikeston, MO
i Title #PJ139444

09/03/2002

H
¥
H
E
:

0412411987 127

e e e

0110312000
¢ £ 08/15/2001

Missouri

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sikeston, MO

Title #PJ 139444
Michigan

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Tme #229P21 00226

Servnoe Faalnty

071202003

T D L e TR T YT

041202004

05/06/2008 Maine
i Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

24,775

Comments:

Tmeorreglstratlon mued

First owner reported

Title or registration issued

PaSsed emissions inspection

 Tite orregistration issued

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/29/2015 4:09 PN



SARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1986 PORSCHE 911 CARRE...
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05/01/2009

041152010

04/30/2010

11/04/2010

01012011

01/01/2012

‘{oorer012

0912712012

10/16/2012

01/22/2013

07/29/2013

09/08/2013

09/11/2013

09/13/2013

32,692

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

* Williams Auto World

Lansing, Mi
517-484-1341
williamsautoworld.co
m

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

Williams Auto World
Lansing, MI
517-484-1341
williamsautoworid.co

m

Maineﬂ
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indialantic, FL

 Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indialantic, FL

Title #0110044862

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indialantic, FL

Title #0110044862

Auto Auction
Florida

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

; '\‘lveh'iae pdr&é'éé'feported' »

http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&v

Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle color noted as Red
Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle color noted as Red

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle purchase reported

 Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Red

Title issued or updated

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Loan or lien reported

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Red

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

Marshall Goldman Motor Sales Vehicle offered for sale

Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleveland, OH

Title #4302613821

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

' Registration issued or renewed

Millions of used vehicles -
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

12/29/2015 4:09 1
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0872712014 Marshall Goldman Motor Sales Vehicle sold
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

08:‘27/2014 : 3 32;894 Pennsylvania Veh.ide purchaéé reportedﬂ
Motor Vehicle Dept.

09/06/2014 . ) Ohio P .Veh.ic.l.e purchaéé reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

09/09/2014 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Canonsburg, PA
Title #4302790773

10/07/2014 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Canonsburg, PA
Title #7389351101 ST

10/07/2014 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canonsburg, PA
Title #7389351102 ST

04/28/2015 Marshall Goldman Motor Sales Vehicle offered for sale
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

05/07/2015 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept.

lososots  onio * Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle

Cleveland, OH while it was in inventory

Title #4302913593
12/29/2015 myCARFAX

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service Hiét‘ovr‘yﬂ
-and recall alerts at myCARFAX.com.

»

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=ECL_0&

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported

. When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
- CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent

¢ | Glossary View Ful Gossary

12/29/2015 4:09 F



“ARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1986 PORSCHE 911 CARRE... http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report cfx?partner=ECL_0&v.

i Bmmﬂ A’.”?,,ARFAX Vehlcle H!‘ffgy fgport

i
' Vehicle Informatlon g
| 1986 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA . No accident / damage reported to CARFAX i
| VIN: WPOAB0910GS120616 3 : i
¢ COUPE 2 . . ;
£ 3.2LH6 FI ﬁ 3 Service records available {
{ REAR WHEEL DRIVE g i
Standard Equipment | Safety Options ]

Y& 32 Detailed records available

ﬁ 32,894 Last reported odometer
RN

readlng

S& Worth $420 more than
& retail book value

PP -

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/29/15 at 4:09:14 PM (EST)
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

PRI

G A mﬂ I'Y x| Price Calculator™

Ad|u51 the value of this 1986 Porsche 911 Carrera based on the information available in this report

¢ " 1) Retail Book Value - 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value
.' ' mﬁ:m Begin by entering
$ 0 o + $420 the retail book value

Enter retail book value here ; Above retail book value

| . Startby erfering the . Thsvehidelswoth | Comparsadjustedretal = |
| G ey retsilbook value froma @& fhore than average, i valuetoselersast i |
i CA pricing guide website, : il basedoninformotion : i prﬁ:e wl-xenmahng =y |
M Fo ’

it - . raw ST rrecwr v T T R

-Gﬂ || I'Y x| Title History N

: CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

PICHVITVIVIRUEIIPRISIN

No Problem

: . ¢ Guaranteed
- Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
- Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits P %
; i
3

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.View Certificate

ROt et e b b
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